Electro-Voice | EKX-12P
EKX-12P
▪ QuickSmartDSP features best-in-class processing,
EV’s signature single-knob user interface, and
intuitive menu navigation via LCD.
▪ High-efficiency 1500 W Class-D power amplifier
delivers up to 132 dB SPL via high-sensitivity
transducers designed and engineered by EV.

2 | EKX-12P
Dimensions:
Ordering information
EKX-12P-US
Powered 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker US cord, black
Order number EKX-12P-US
EKX-12P-EU
Powered 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker EU cord, black
Order number EKX-12P-EU
EKX-12P-AP
Powered 12-inch 2-way loudspeaker Asia-Pacific
regions, black
Order number EKX-12P-AP
Accessories
EKX-12/12P Wall Mount Bracket
Wall mount bracket for EKX-12/12P, black
Order number EKX-BRKT12
EKX-TCA Truss Adaptor
Truss adapter for EKX-12/12P or EKX-15/15P, black
Order number EKX-TCA
EKX-12 Cover
Padded cover for EKX-12/12P, EV logo, black
Order number EKX-12-CVR
EBK-M10 Eyebolt Attachment Kit
Forged M10 eyebolt kit, set of 3
Order number EBK-M10-3PACK
3 | EKX-12P
Represented by:
Germany:
Bosch Sicherheitssysteme GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Ring 5